
Date Time Visiting Team
Fri. Sep. 15 7:30 PM Sherwood Park

Sun. Sep. 17 6:00 PM Royals
Fri. Sep. 29 7:30 PM Beaumont
Fri. Oct. 6 7:30 PM Leduc

Sun. Oct. 8 6:00 PM St. Albert
Sun. Oct. 15 6:00 PM Fort Saskatchewan
Sun. Oct. 22 6:00 PM Stony Plain
Fri. Nov. 3 7:30 PM Mustangs

Fri. Nov. 10 7:30 PM Beaumont
Fri. Nov. 17 7:30 PM Strathcona

Sun. Nov. 26 6:00 PM Edmonton Royals
Fri. Dec. 1 7:30 PM Strathcona
Fri. Dec. 8 7:30 PM Sherwood Park

Fri. Dec. 15 7:30 PM Red Wings

Wetaskiwin Icemen 2023 - 2024 HOME Games

Sun. Dec. 17 6:00 PM Morinville
Sun. Jan. 7 6:00 PM Beverly Warriors
Fri. Jan. 19 7:30 PM Spruce Grove
Fri. Jan. 26 7:30 PM Fort Saskatchewan
Fri. Feb. 9 7:30 PM Leduc

Wetaskiwin Icemen 2023 - 2024 AWAY Games
Date Time Home Team

Fri. Sep. 22 8:00 PM Leduc
Sun. Sep. 24 4:15 PM Morinville
Fri. Oct. 20 8:00 PM Leduc

Sun. Oct. 29 3:30 PM Strathcona
Wed. Nov. 1 8:00 PM Red Wings
Sun. Nov. 5 7:00 PM Fort Saskatchewan
Tues. Nov. 7 7:15 PM Sherwood Park
Wed. Nov. 15 8:00 PM Beverly
Sun. Dec. 3 7:45 PM Spruce Grove

Sun. Dec. 10 3:30 PM Strathcona
Wed. Dec. 13 8:00 PM Mustangs

Fri. Dec 22 8:00 PM Beaumont
Fri. Jan. 5 7:30 PM Stony Plain

Fri. Jan. 12 8:00 PM Beaumont
Sun. Jan. 21 7:30 PM Sherwood Park
Wed. Jan. 24 8:00 PM Edmonton Royals
Sun. Jan. 28 8:00 PM Edmonton Royals

Fri. Feb. 2 8:00 PM St. Albert
Sun. Feb. 4 7:00 PM Fort Saskatchewan


